EPSILON Flood Light
FEATURES
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Dark Bronze, White, and Gray finishes
• Narrow lighting distributions
• Yoke Mount standard, optional Slipfitter
• IP65 and IK09 rated
• Anti-corrosive finish to withstand harsh environments

warranty please contact the factory at (844) 202-5606 or
email Customer Service at LEDCustService@dascom.com.
ORDERING GUIDE
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
CONSTRUCTION
With Die-Cast Aluminum Housing, Anti-Corrosive Treatment,
and Heavy-Duty Polycarbonate Lens the Epsilon Flood
Light is built to withstand the toughest environments and
provide crisp, clear lighting. The fixture is tightly sealed
for resiliency and to prevent ingress. Industry-leading
impact resistant construction keeps the fixture housing
free from damage in tough, physical settings, while finned
heatsinks provide optimal heat management to increase
luminaire life.
IP65
IK09
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
ORDERING GUIDE
¹ Dark Bronze is standard finish. Consult factory for pricing and availability of other finishes.
WATTAGE
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
FINISH¹
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
NN
N
M
18 DEGREE
28 DEGREE
40 DEGREE
CRI
8 ≥80250N
520N
1000N
250W
520W
1000W
30
40
3000K
4000K
50 5000K
DB
WHT
DARK BRONZE
WHITE
AVB ANTI-VIBRATION BRACKET
CBN
SPF
CARBON STEEL BRACKET
2-3/8” SLIPFITTER
U
H
100-277V
347-480V
SERIES
FL-3
FL-4 GRY GRAY
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 253 / 517 / 951
Lumens Delivered (lm) 28,220 - 115,802
Efficacy (lm/W) 97 - 130
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 2200 / 3000 / 4000 / 5000
L70 Lumen Maintenance (hr) 50,000
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor > 0.9
Input Voltage 100-277V  / 347-480V ~ 50/60 Hz
Dimming Non-dimmable
THD < 0.2
Dusk-to-Dawn Sensor No
OPTICS